
Heraklész Kupa IV. forduló
Budapest

10 m Légpisztoly
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  09:00

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1   1 1001 NEMETH, JANOS             KSA    90  95  98  90      373
   2   2 1002 PAL, BALAZS               KSB    91  97  92  91      371
   3   3 1003 NEMES, ADRIENN            KSA    89  88  97  95      369

   4   4 1004 VASS, ZSOLT               KSB    91  96  94  88      369
   5   5 1005 VARGA, ANDRAS             KSA    93  89  91  93      366
   6   6 1006 NEMES, DIANA              KSB    82  88  91  88      349

KSI „A” – KSI „B”
3 : 0

10 m Légpisztoly
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  10:30

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1   6 1018 MAISL, ROBERT             PEC    95  89  92  87      363
   2   2 1014 HERR, ADRIENN             PEC    90  89  88  91      358
   3   4 1016 BERECZ, NORBERT           PEC    84  89  85  89      347

   4   3 1015 SIMON, JANOS              APL    84  90  86  84      344
   5   1 1013 SZAKALOS, VIKTOR          APL    81  83  86  83      333
   6   5 1017 VARGA, TUNDE              APL    86  81  79  80      326

APLE – Pécs VLK
0 : 3



10 m Légpisztoly
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  12:00

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1   2 1026 BALOGH, LASZLO            UTE    91  93  94  90      368
   2   1 1025 DAVID, BALAZS             GYO    88  91  90  89      358
   3   3 1027 LACZIK, ANITA             GYO    89  91  87  84      351

   4   5 1029 SZABO, VERONIKA           GYO    84  84  87  85      340
   5   4 1028 SZEMES, KRISZTIAN         UTE    79  83  87  88      337
   6   6 1030 GALFFY, ESZTER            UTE    77  86  81  86      330

Győri LK – UTE
2 : 1

10 m Légpisztoly
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  13:30

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1   6 1039 LEVAI, LORANT             SZE    93  92  93  90      368
   2   4 1038 MONUS, AGNES              SZE    90  92  94  89      365
   3   3 1015 SIMON, JANOS              APL    88  88  90  94      360

   4   2 1037 BABEJ, ADAM               SZE    87  89  91  93      360
   5   1 1013 SZAKALOS, VIKTOR          APL    86  92  85  86      349
   6   5 1017 VARGA, TUNDE              APL    71  86  72  80      309

APLE – Szeged VLK
0 : 3



10 m Légpisztoly
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  15:00

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1   4 1114 HERR, ADRIENN             PEC    90  91  88  91      360
   2   3 1127 LACZIK, ANITA             GYO    88  84  94  88      354
   3   2 1118 MAISL, ROBERT             PEC    90  90  86  88      354

   4   6 1116 BERECZ, NORBERT           PEC    87  87  85  90      349
   5   1 1125 DAVID, BALAZS             GYO    89  86  90  84      349
   6   5 1129 SZABO, VERONIKA           GYO    71  88  87  83      329

Győri LK – Pécs VLK
0 : 3

10 m Légpisztoly
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  16:15

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1   5 1038 MONUS, AGNES              SZE    92  93  94  92      371
   2   2 1026 BALOGH, LASZLO            UTE    91  93  85  96      365
   3   1 1039 LEVAI, LORANT             SZE    94  89  90  88      361

   4   3 1037 BABEJ, ADAM               SZE    90  91  93  86      360
   5   6 1030 GALFFY, ESZTER            UTE    93  83  88  85      349
   6   4 1028 SZEMES, KRISZTIAN         UTE    86  80  79  91      336

Szeged VLK – UTE
2 : 1



Heraklész Kupa IV. forduló
Budapest

10 m Légpuska
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  09:00

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1  13 1010 NAGY, DORA                KOB    98  99  97  99      393
   2  11 1008 BALINT, ZSOFIA            KOB    94  92  95  97      378
   3  15 1012 NAGY, SANDOR              KOB    94  92  93  97      376

   4  10 1007 PAPICS, BALINT            APL    91  92  94  95      372
   5  12 1009 JUHASZ, GABOR             APL    87  89  91  96      363
   6  14 1011 NAGY, BENDEK              APL    78  78  84  83      323

APLE – Komárom „B”
0 : 3

10 m Légpuska
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  10:30

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1  12 1021 GABLI, SANDOR TAMAS       KOC    94  98  96  96      384
   2  14 1023 TOTH, ADAM                KOC    95  96  94  97      382
   3  11 1020 BIATOVSZKI, MATE          SZE    91  97  96  96      380

   4  10 1019 BUBAN, GABOR              KOC    94  94  95  96      379
   5  15 1024 VARSAS, DANIEL            SZE    93  94  93  93      373
   6  13 1022 RIMOVSZKI, DAVID          SZE    95  91  93  90      369

Szeged VLK – Komárom „C”
1 : 2



10 m Légpuska
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  12:00

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1  12 1033 MISKOLCZI, JULIANNA        KOA    98 100  97  98      393
   2  10 1031 MLINKOVICS, TIBOR         KOA    98  95  99  98      390
   3  11 1032 KARMACSI, ILDIKO          PEC    97  99  98  95      389

   4  14 1035 KAPAS, ISTVAN             KOA    95  96  95  98      384
   5  13 1034 HORVATH, TIMEA            PEC    92  93  93  97      375
   6  15 1036 SIMON, AKOS               PEC    87  91  92  92      362

Komárom „A” – Pécs VLK
3 : 0

10 m Légpuska
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  13:30

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1  15 1023 TOTH, ADAM                KOC    95  96  97  96      384
   2  11 1021 GABLI, SANDOR TAMAS       KOC    95  96  96  95      382
   3  13 1019 BUBAN, GABOR              KOC    92  92  97  99      380

   4  10 1007 PAPICS, BALINT            APL    90  94  95  93      372
   5  12 1009 JUHASZ, GABOR             APL    90  89  89  95      363
   6  14 1011 NAGY, BENDEK              APL    81  83  60  67      291

APLE – Komárom „C”
0 : 3



10 m Légpuska
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  15:00

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1  10 1133 MISKOLCZI, JULIANNA       KOA    99  98  98  98      393
   2  11 1120 BIATOVSZKI, MATE          SZE    95  94 100  95      384
   3  13 1024 VARSAS, DANIEL            SZE    91  95  96  97      379

   4  12 1135 KAPAS, ISTVAN             KOA    96  93  94  96      379
   5  15 1041 BIATOVSZKI, MIRA          SZE    96  93  97  93      379
   6  14 1040 KORODI, BENCE             KOA    90  88  97  94      369

Komárom „A” – Szeged VLK
2 : 1

10 m Légpuska
Date:  28/10/2007  Start Time:  16:15

  Rk  FP  No  NAME                      NAT    10  20  30  40      TOTAL

   1  11 1032 KARMACSI, ILDIKO          PEC    98  99  97  96      390
   2  10 1010 NAGY, DORA                KOB    95  98  98  96      387
   3  12 1012 NAGY, SANDOR              KOB    92  94  95  92      373

   4  15 1036 SIMON, AKOS               PEC    93  91  92  95      371
   5  13 1034 HORVATH, TIMEA            PEC    92  94  88  92      366
   6  14 1042 SZIJJ, KAMILLA            KOB    86  94  94  91      365

Komárom „B” – Pécs VLK
1 : 2


